Construction of PressureWave™ tank
1. Leak free, O-ring sealed air valve cap
2. Diaphragm design
3. Dual layer polyurethane paint finish
4. Reinforced engineered thermoplastic pump stand and feet
5. Virgin polypropylene liner
6. Patented stainless steel water connection
PressureWave™ Series

Max. Operating Pressure
10 bar | 150 psi
(Available in 16 and 25 bar as
Max and UltraMax series)
Factory Pre-charge 1.9 bar | 28 psi
Model Number
Connection
Nominal Volume Dimensions (mm) Gross Weight
[kg]BSP NPT Liters Gallons A B C
Inline
PWB-2LX * PWN-2LX * 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 2 0.5 208 126 - 13.8
PWB-3LX ** PWN-3LX ** 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 3 0.8 243 143 - 9.1
PWB-4LX PWN-4LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 4 1.1 261 162 - 1.8
PWB-6LX *** PWN-6LX *** 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 6 1.6 290 178 - 8.1
PWB-8LX PWN-8LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 8 2.1 314 202 - 2.5
PWB-12LX PWN-12LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 12 3.2 367 230 - 3.3
PWB-18LX PWN-18LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 18 4.8 367 279 - 4.2
PWB-24LX PWN-24LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 24 6.3 447 290 - 5.6
PWB-35LX PWN-35LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 35 9.2 483 318 - 7.4
Horizontal
PWB-8LH PWN-8LH 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 8 2.1 312 231 115 2.9
PWB-12LH PWN-12LH 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 12 3.2 376 260 133 3.6
PWB-20LH PWN-20LH 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 20 5.3 447 292 145 5.1
PWB-24LH PWN-24LH 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 24 6.3 447 321 161 6.1
PWB-35LH PWN-35LH 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 35 9.2 481 353 179 8.0
PWB-60LH PWN-60LH 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 60 15.8 530 423 214 11.7
PWB-80LH PWN-80LH 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 80 21.1 726 424 214 16.5
PWB-100LH PWN-100LH 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 100 26.4 720 475 245 20.2
Vertical
PWB-35LV PWN-35LV 1” BSPP / 1” NPT 35 9.2 556 318 65 7.9
PWB-60LV PWN-60LV 1” BSPP / 1” NPT 60 15.8 619 389 63 11.5
PWB-80LV PWN-80LV 1” BSPP / 1” NPT 80 21.5 815 389 63 16.6
PWB-100LV PWN-100LV 1” BSPP / 1” NPT 100 26.4 805 430 59 20.1
PWB-130LV PWN-130LV 1” BSPP / 1” NPT 130 34.3 1073 430 60 27.2
PWB-150LV PWN-150LV 1” BSPP / 1” NPT 150 39.6 938 530 66 35.3